ICS9FG108
IDTTM/ICSTM Frequency Generator for CPU, FBD, PCIe Gen 1/2 & SATA ICS9FG108    REV J   02/20/09
Frequency Generator for CPU, FBD, PCIe Gen 1/2 & SATA
DATASHEET
1
Description
ICS9FG108 is a Frequency Timing Generator that provides 8
differential output pairs that are compliant to the Intel CK410

Frequency Generator for CPU, FBD, PCIe Gen 1/2 & SATA
20
Ordering Information
FBD PCIe
Gen1
PCIe
Gen2
9FG108CGLF1 X 9FG108CGLF Tubes 48-pin TSSOP 0 to +70° C
9FG108CGLFT1 X 9FG108CGLF Tape and Reel 48-pin TSSOP 0 to +70° C
9FG108CFLF1 X 9FG108CFLF Tray 48-pin SSOP 0 to +70° C
9FG108CFLFT1 X 9FG108CFLF Tape and Reel 48-pin SSOP 0 to +70° C
9FG108DGLF X X X 9FG108DGLF Tubes 48-pin TSSOP 0 to +70° C
9FG108DGLFT X X X 9FG108DGLF Tape and Reel 48-pin TSSOP 0 to +70° C
9FG108DGILF X X X 9FG108DGILF Tubes 48-pin TSSOP -40 to +85° C
9FG108DGILFT X X X 9FG108DGILF Tape and Reel 48-pin TSSOP -40 to +85° C
9FG108DFLF X X X 9FG108DFLF Tray 48-pin SSOP 0 to +70° C
9FG108DFLFT X X X 9FG108DFLF Tape and Reel 48-pin SSOP 0 to +70° C
9FG108DFILF X X X 9FG108DFILF Tray 48-pin SSOP -40 to +85° C
9FG108DFILFT X X X 9FG108DFILF Tape and Reel 48-pin SSOP -40 to +85° C
1Not recommended for new designs.  Support for current designs only.
Package TemperaturePart / Order
Number
Marking Shipping